St Michael’s Breakfast Club Agreement: Autumn 1 2021-22

CHILD’S NAME: _________________________	CLASS: _____________________________
I have read and understood the Breakfast Club Agreement available on the school website and agree to make payments to St Michael’s CE Primary in advance and when notified.
Sessions cost £6 each if booked in advance for the whole half term.
Please circle below the days for which you require an advanced Breakfast Club Booking. 
Please either print the form, fill it out, and then send a photograph/ scan of it to mmartonbell@stmichaelsn6.com, or you can edit it electronically by changing the colour of the cells and return the file as an attachment.

Circle or highlight the days you need:
	Mon 6th Sept
	Tue 7th Sept
	Wed 8th Sept
	Thur 9th Sept
	Fri 10th Sept

	Mon 13th Sept
	Tue 14th Sept
	Wed 15th Sept
	Thur 16th Sept
	Fri 17th Sept

	Mon 20th Sept
	Tue 21st Sept
	Wed 22nd Sept
	Thur 23rd Sept
	Fri 24th Sept

	Mon 27th Sept
	Tue 28th Sept
	Wed 29th Sept
	Thur 30th Sept
	Fri 1st Oct

	Mon 4th Oct
	Tue 5th Oct
	Wed 6th Oct
	Thur 7th Oct
	Fri 8th Oct

	Mon 11th Oct
	Tue 12th Oct
	Wed 13th Oct
	Thur 14th Oct
	Fri 15th Oct

	Mon 18th Oct
	Tue 19th Oct
	Wed 20th Oct
	Thur 21st Oct
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Fri 22nd Oct


 
Your child’s ScoPay account will be populated with these days and you will receive an email asking for advanced payment. 
Breakfast club opens at 7:45am and the children are taken to registration when the club ends. You can drop off between 7:45am and 8:00am. Do not arrive after 8am. 

	PARENT / GUARDIAN SIGNATURE
	


	PRINT NAME
	


	RELATIONSHIP TO CHILD
	


	DATE
	





Return to: mmartonbell@stmichaelsn6.com
